
Day Date Level Opponent Site Location Start Time Type Notes
Saturday 11/18/2023 Frosh Aclanes Home College Park 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 11/18/2023 Frosh Clayton Valley Away Clayton Valley 2:00pm Non-League
Thursday 11/30/2023 JV Armijo Away Armijo 5:00pm Non-League
Thursday 11/30/2023 Varsity Armijo Away Armijo 7:00pm Non-League
Saturday 12/2/2023 Frosh Las Lomas Home College Park 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 12/2/2023 Frosh Campolindo Away Campolindo 2:00pm Non-League
Tuesday 12/5/2023 JV Granada Away Granada 4:30pm Non-League
Tuesday 12/5/2023 Varsity Granada Away Granada 6:30pm Non-League
Thursday 12/7/2023 JV California Home College Park 5:00pm Non-League
Thursday 12/7/2023 Varsity California Home College Park 7:00pm Non-League
Saturday 12/9/2023 Frosh Miramonte Away Miramonte 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 12/9/2023 JV Liberty Away Liberty 4:00pm Non-League
Saturday 12/9/2023 Varsity Liberty Away Liberty 6:00pm Non-League
Saturday 12/9/2023 Frosh California Home College Park 2:00pm Non-League
Tuesday 12/12/2023 JV Las Lomas Away Las Lomas 5:00pm League
Tuesday 12/12/2023 Varsity Las Lomas Away Las Lomas 7:00pm League
Thursday 12/14/2023 JV Clayton Valley Home College Park 5:00pm League
Thursday 12/14/2023 Varsity Clayton Valley Home College Park 7:00pm League
Saturday 12/16/2023 Frosh Dublin Home College Park 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 12/16/2023 JV Dublin Home College Park 11:00am Non-League
Saturday 12/16/2023 Varsity Dublin Home College Park 1:00pm Non-League
Tuesday 12/19/2023 Frosh Carondelet Away Carondelet 6:30pm Non-League
Tuesday 12/19/2023 JV Carondelet Home College Park 4:30pm Non-League
Tuesday 12/19/2023 Varsity Carondelet Home College Park 6:30pm Non-League
Friday 12/22/2023 JV Concord Away Concord 5:00pm League
Friday 12/22/2023 Varsity Concord Away Concord 7:00pm League
Saturday 1/6/2024 Frosh Northgate Home College Park 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 1/6/2024 Frosh Piedmont Home College Park 2:00pm Non-League
Saturday 1/6/2024 JV Freedom Home College Park 4:00pm Non-League
Saturday 1/6/2024 Varsity Freedom Home College Park 6:00pm Non-League
Tuesday 1/9/2024 JV Alhambra Home College Park 5:00pm League
Tuesday 1/9/2024 Varsity Alhambra Home College Park 7:00pm League
Saturday 1/13/2024 Frosh Foothill Home College Park 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 1/13/2024 JV Foothill Home College Park 11:00am Non-League
Saturday 1/13/2024 Varsity Foothill Home College Park 1:00pm Non-League
Saturday 1/13/2024 Frosh Clayton Valley Away Clayton Valley 2:00pm Non-League
Tuesday 1/16/2024 JV Aclanes Home College Park 5:00pm League
Tuesday 1/16/2024 Varsity Aclanes Home College Park 7:00pm League
Thursday 1/18/2024 JV Campolindo Away Campolindo 5:00pm League
Thursday 1/18/2024 Varsity Campolindo Away Campolindo 7:00pm League
Saturday 1/20/2024 Frosh Berkeley Away Berkeley 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 1/20/2024 Frosh Miramonte Home College Park 2:00pm Non-League
Tuesday 1/23/2024 JV Miramonte Home College Park 5:00pm League
Tuesday 1/23/2024 Varsity Miramonte Home College Park 7:00pm League
Thursday 1/25/2024 JV Ygnacio Valley Away Ygnacio Valley 5:00pm League Tenative (Depending on numbers for YV)
Thursday 1/25/2024 Varsity Ygnacio Valley Away Ygnacio Valley 7:00pm League
Saturday 1/27/2024 Frosh Las Lomas Away Las Lomas 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 1/27/2024 Frosh Northgate Away Northgate 2:00pm Non-League
Tuesday 1/30/2024 JV Northgate Home College Park 5:00pm League
Tuesday 1/30/2024 Varsity Northgate Home College Park 7:00pm League
Thursday 2/1/2024 Varsity Mt. Diablo Away Mt. Diablo 7:00pm League
Saturday 2/3/2024 Frosh Campolindo Home College Park 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 2/3/2024 Frosh Berkeley Home College Park 2:00pm Non-League
Tuesday 2/6/2024 JV Benicia Home College Park 5:00pm League Senior Night
Tuesday 2/6/2024 Varsity Benicia Home College Park 7:00pm League Senior Night
Thursday 2/8/2024 Varsity Berean Christian Away Berean Christian 3:30pm League
Saturday 2/10/2024 Frosh Bishop O’Dowd Home College Park 9:00am Non-League
Saturday 2/10/2024 Frosh Aclanes Away Aclanes 2:00pm Non-League


